FIXING_DATE
2026.02.27.
2026.02.27.
2026.02.27.
2026.02.27.
2026.02.27.
2026.02.27.
2026.02.27.
2026.02.27.
2026.02.27.
2026.02.27.
2026.02.27.
2026.02.27.
2026.02.27.
2026.02.27.
2026.02.27.
2026.02.27.
2026.02.27.
2026.02.27.
2026.02.27.
2026.02.27.
2026.02.27.
2026.02.27.
2026.02.27.
2026.02.27.

TIME
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
221.1383
187.4102
60.4079
227.0984
401.5082
15.1118
49.0527
366.5368
418.6122
39.6723
99.4753
2.5546
1.9913
32.5573
185.8423
86.8097
71.9165
3.9982
34.3045
245.52
10.0067
7.058
310.3614
19.5073

MIDDLE
226.6377
192.0186
61.8994
232.7405
411.494
15.4898
50.26
375.55
429.0284
40.6525
102.0433
2.6207
2.0409
33.3689
190.5088
88.9665
73.711
4.1368
35.1639
251.6417
10.2554
7.2346
318.0202
19.9981

SELL
232.14
196.6271
63.3913
238.3853
421.4853
15.8681
51.4672
384.5632
439.4506
41.6329
104.6174
2.6869
2.0905
34.181
195.18
91.1244
75.5067
4.2782
36.024
257.7674
10.5043
7.4114
325.6802
20.4895



